
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-SH04

Thu, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language  Samuylik T.Y., Ovsyannikova O.N.  A-308
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Data mining  Dyumin A.A.  64-505a
Wed, 03 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Project Management for Complex Systems  Reut D.V.  ASE
Wed, 03 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industrial Internet of things technologies  Zhabitskiy M.G.  64-505a
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Artificial Intelegence and Neural Network  Starkov S.O.  64-505b

Thu, 04 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Nikiforov A.Y.  64-505b
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  Volfengagen V.E., Shapkin P.A.

 K-807
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Cognitive computing  Samsonovich A.  K-807
Fri, 05 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Programming Languages  Zaytsev K.S.  64-505a
Fri, 05 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Deep Machine learning  Dunaev M.E., Zaytsev K.S.  64-505a
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Nikiforov A.Y.  K-807
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management for Complex Systems  Reut D.V.  ASE
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  Volfengagen V.E.  K-206
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Languages  Andrienko Y.A.  64-505a
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE


